Bari — Athens (Piraeus)

SAIL ON THE WIND
OF HISTORY

Ancient civilizations and beach fun
on Aegean and Adriatic islands

Many hours under bulging sails: thanks to half-day
layovers. Troy in miniature: a visit to the millennia-old
World Heritage Site of Butrint. The epitome of Bar-
oque: magnificent architecture in Lecce, Apulia. The
world of the lonian Islands: colorful fishing ports and
divine bays on Kefalonia and Paxos.

MORE TO EXPLORE

Find all luxury sailing details online.
Scan the code, dive in, and book your next voyage.

Adriatic Sea

Bari

ALBANIA

ITALY
Leccee

Otranto CRercd

Saranda
Aegean Sea

Paxos
Kefalonia

Athens
(]

Monemvasia

Mediterranean Sea

SEA CLOUD
Aug 12 to Aug 20, 2024
Aug 12

8 NIGHTS
SC-2426 ETA ETD

Bari/ltaly 7:00 PM

Guests arrive individually in Bari.
Embarkation on the SEA CLOUD.

Aug 13

Otranto/Italy 4:00 PM

Time at leisure.
) Depending on the wind: morning under sails

Aug 14 Otranto/Italy

2:00 PM

The baroque town of Lecce.*
) Depending on the wind: afternoon under sails

Aug 15 Saranda/Albania 8:00 AM

Butrint National Park and its UNESCO World Heritage.*
) Depending on the wind: afternoon under sails

Aug 16

1:30 PM

Paxos/lonian Islands 1:30PM 6:00PM &

Afternoon at the beach.
) Depending on the wind: morning under sails

Aug 17

Fiscardo/Kefalonia 1:30PM 11:00PM 1

Time at leisure.
) Depending on the wind: morning under sails

Aug 18 Day under full sails

Aug 19 Monemvasia/Peloponnese 8:00AM 1:30PM %
Medieval Monemvasia and regional specialties in the

surrounding countryside.*

) Depending on the wind: afternoon under sails

Aug 20 Athens (Piraeus)/Greece 6:00 AM

9:00 AM: Disembarkation. Guests return home individually.

[tinerary subject to change. & atanchor

* These excursions are not included in the sailing rates.

SAILING RATES PER PERSON SAVE 35%

SC-2426

Savings Rate

$7,995
$9,135
$10,275
$11,995
$13,595
$14,855
$15,995
$17,695
$19,425
$11,425

CATEGORY Brochure Rate

GTY double cabin™ $12,295
5 Upper/lower-bed $1 5
$153815
$18,455
$20,915
$22,855
$24,615
$27,225
$29,885
$17,575

Single surcharge: Category 1-5: 50%, Category A-C: 100%
** Limited number of guaranteed cabins, allocation starts with Cat. 5
Rates are in USD per person and subject to change.

GTY single cabin™

Last update: November 15, 2023





