## SAIL ON THE WIND OF HISTORY

## Ancient civilizations and beach fun on Aegean and Adriatic islands

Many hours under bulging sails: thanks to half-day layovers. Troy in miniature: a visit to the millennia-old World Heritage Site of Butrint. The epitome of Baroque: magnificent architecture in Lecce, Apulia. The world of the Ionian Islands: colorful fishing ports and divine bays on Kefalonia and Paxos.



## MORE TO EXPLORE

Find all luxury sailing details online. Scan the code, dive in, and book your next voyage.







SEA CLO	OLID		ΩΙ	NIGHTS	
JLA CL	J0D		0 1	1101113	
Aug 12 to	Aug 20, 2024	SC-2426	ETA	ETD	
Aug 12	Bari/Italy		7	7:00 PM	
Guests arr	rive individually ir	Bari.			

Embarkation on the SEA CLOUD.

Aug 13 Otranto/Italy 4:00 PM

Time at leisure.

▶ Depending on the wind: morning under sails

Aug 14 Otranto/Italy 2:00 PM

The baroque town of Lecce.\*

Depending on the wind: afternoon under sails

Aug 15 Saranda/Albania 8:00 AM 1:30 PM

Butrint National Park and its UNESCO World Heritage.\*

▶ Depending on the wind: afternoon under sails

Aug 16 Paxos/Ionian Islands 1:30 PM 6:00 PM &

Afternoon at the beach.

▶ Depending on the wind: morning under sails

Aug 17 Fiscardo/Kefalonia 1:30 PM 11:00 PM 🕁

Time at leisure.

Depending on the wind: morning under sails

Aug 18 Day under full sails

Aug 19 Monemvasia/Peloponnese 8:00 AM 1:30 PM the sails

Medieval Monemvasia and regional specialties in the surrounding countryside.\*

▶ Depending on the wind: afternoon under sails

Aug 20 Athens (Piraeus)/Greece 6:00 AM

9:00 AM: Disembarkation. Guests return home individually.

Itinerary subject to change.

**±** at anchor

\* These excursions are not included in the sailing rates.

	SC-2426		
CATEGORY	Brochure Rate	Savings Rate	
GTY double cabin**	\$ 12,295	\$ 7,995	
5 Upper/lower-bed	\$ 14,055	\$9,135	
1	\$ 15,815	\$ 10,275	
3	\$ 18,455	\$ 11,995	
	\$ 20,915	\$ 13,595	
	\$ 22,855	\$ 14,855	
;	\$ 24,615	\$ 15,995	
	\$ 27,225	\$ 17,695	
\	\$ 29,885	\$ 19,425	
TY single cabin**	\$ 17,575	\$ 11,425	

shighe suicitarge. Category 1-9, 30 %, category 4-6, 100 % \*\* Limited number of guaranteed cabins, allocation starts with Cat. 5 Rates are in USD per person and subject to change.

Last update: November 15, 2023